
POST DRIVERS

   POST DRIVER ACCESSORIES

PD500 POST PADS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63500 Dome Post Pad, 6" OD
63504 Flat Post Pad, 6" OD
63510 T-Post Driver Pad, 2" OD

PD750 POST PADS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63501 Dome Post Pad, 8"OD
63505 Flat Post Pad, 8" OD

63518 T-Post Driver Pad, 4" OD

63519 Pipe & T Post Combo Pad, 5" OD
63520 Dome Post Pad, 9" OD
63521 Flat Post Pad, 9" OD
63522 Dome Post Pad, 10" OD
63523 Flat Post Pad, 10" OD

PD1000 POST PADS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63502 Dome Post Pad, 9" OD
63506 Flat Post Pad, 9" OD
63527 T-Post Driver Pad,4" OD
63528
63529 Dome Post Pad, 10" OD
63530 Flat Post Pad, 10" OD
63531 Dome Post Pad, 11" OD
63532 Flat Post Pad, 11" OD
63533 Dome Post Pad, 12" OD

PD1500 POST PADS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63503 Dome Post Pad, 10" OD
63507 Flat Post Pad, 10" OD
63535

ROCK SPIKE TOOL
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63545 Rock Spike, 1-3/4" OD, 48"L

CONCRETE BREAKER TOOLS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
63514 Chisel, Moil Point, PD500
63515 Chisel, Moil Point, PD750
63516 Chisel, Moil Point, PD1000
63517 Chisel, Moil Point, PD1500

Pipe & T Post Combo Pad, 5" OD

POST DRIVER

• Basic Post Driver

• Earth Auger Pre-Drill

• Combo Driver/Breaker

63534 Flat Post Pad, 12" OD

Flat Post Pad, 12" OD



POST DRIVERS

MODEL 500 POST DRIVER

Includes 1/2 Hoses & Couplers, Tool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, Recharge Kit, Chain, 6” Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

MODEL # DESCRIPTION GPM RANGE DOME PAD SIZE BASE MODEL WT 
W/MOUNT

AUGER 
DRIVE

max. Auger 
diameter

PD500CMS POST DRIVER 500 MINI SKID

10—16 6”

400 lbs
N/A N/APD500CMT POST DRIVER 500 MT MOUNT 410 lbs

PD500CSSA POST DRIVER 500 SKID STEER 
w/AUGER 1095 lbs

PD500E POST DRIVER 500 EXCAVATOR MOUNT* 
(MOUNT NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE) 370 lbs

MODEL 750 POST DRIVER

Includes 1/2 Hoses & Couplers, Tool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, Recharge Kit, Chain, 8” Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

MODEL # DESCRIPTION GPM RANGE DOME PAD SIZE BASE MODEL WT. 
W/MOUNT

AUGER 
DRIVE

max. Auger 
diameter

PD750 PD750 with Universal Skid Steer Mounting Bracket

12—20 8”

1200 lbs
N/A N/APD750C PD750 with Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker 1250 lbs

PD750E PD750 with Excavator Mount Base (*) 1000 lbs

PD750A PD750 with Auger Pre-Drill 
System  (Auger Bit not included) 1300 lbs

MS14 30”

MODEL 1000 POST DRIVER

Includes 1/2 Hoses & Couplers, Tool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, Recharge Kit, Chain, 9” Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

MODEL # DESCRIPTION GPM RANGE DOME PAD SIZE BASE MODEL WT. 
W/MOUNT

AUGER 
DRIVE

max. Auger 
diameter

PD1000 PD1000 with Universal Skid Steer Mounting Bracket

15—25 9”

1350 lbs
N/A N/APD1000C PD1000 with Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker 1400 lbs

PD1000E PD1000 with Excavator Mount Base (*) 1150 lbs

PD1000A PD1000 with Auger Pre-Drill 
System  (Auger Bit not included) 1450 lbs

MS18 36”

MODEL 1500 POST DRIVER

Includes 1/2 Hoses & Couplers, Tool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, Recharge Kit, Chain, 10” Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

MODEL # DESCRIPTION GPM RANGE DOME PAD SIZE BASE MODEL WT
W/MOUNT

AUGER 
DRIVE

max. Auger 
diameter

PD1500 PD1500 with Universal Skid Steer Mounting Bracket

19—29 10”

1500 lbs
N/A N/APD1500C PD1500 with Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker 1550 lbs

PD1500E PD1500 with Excavator Mount Base (*) 1400 lbs

PD1500A PD1500 with Auger Pre-Drill 
System  (Auger Bit not included) 1600 lbs

MS18 36”

PD500CSS POST DRIVER 500 SKID STEER 9951 lbs

rrobbins
Highlight



Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

Prices Effective as of 1-25

POST DRIVER APOST DRIVER ATTTTAACHMENTCHMENT

MODEL 500 POST DRIVER - MINI SKID STEER LOADER (10-16 GPM) 
• • Includes Hoses, Couplers T ool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, 6” OD Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

APPROX SUGGESTED
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PD500C-MS ....................Post Driver 500 Mini Skid .................................................................................. 450 lbs. ......................................$7,799.00
PD500C-MT .....................Post Driver 500 MT Mount................................................................................. 410 lbs. .................................... .$7,799.00
PD500C-SS .....................Post Driver 500 Skid Steer...............................................................................  9951 lbs......................................$8,799.00
PD500C-SS-A .................Post Driver 500 Skid Steer w/Auger...................................................................1095 lbs........................... ........ $11,364.00
PD500E ...........................Post Driver 500 Excavator Mount* (Mount not included in price) ...................... 370 lbs. ......................................$6,799.00

MODEL 750 POST DRIVER - SKID STEER LOADER, TRACTOR LOADERS, 
BACKHOES, EXCAVATORS (12-24 GPM) 
• • Includes Hoses, Couplers T ool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, 8” OD Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste 

APPROX SUGGESTED
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PD750 ..............................Universal Skid Steer Loader Mount ................................................................... 1,200 lbs. ................................. $8,199.00
PD750C ...........................Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker ........................................................... 1,250 lbs. ................................. $8,199.00
PD750E ...........................Excavator Mount Base* (Mount not included in price) ...................................... 1,000 lbs. ................................. $7,199.00
PD750A ...........................Auger Pre-Drill System (Auger Bit Not Included) .............................................. 1,300 lbs. ................................$11,364.00

MODEL 1000 POST DRIVER (15-25 GPM) 
• • Includes Hoses, Couplers T ool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, 9” OD Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste 

APPROX SUGGESTED
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PD1000 ............................Universal Skid Steer Mounting Bracket ............................................................. 1,350 lbs. ............................... $10,999.00
PD1000C .........................Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker ........................................................... 1,400 lbs. ............................... $10,999.00
PD1000E .........................Excavator Mount Base* (Mount not included in price) ...................................... 1,150 lbs. ................................. $9,999.00
PD1000A .........................Auger Pre-Drill System (Auger Bit Not Included) .............................................. 1,450 lbs. ............................... $14,164.00

MODEL 1500 POST DRIVER - SKID STEER LOADERS, 
BACKHOES, EXCAVATORS (19-29 GPM) 
•• Includes Hoses, Couplers Tool Box, Empty Nitrogen Bottle, 10” OD Dome Pad, Moil Point, and Post Driver Paste

APPROX SUGGESTED
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PD1500 ............................Universal Skid Steer Mounting Bracket ............................................................. 1,500 lbs ............................... $13,799.00
PD1500C .........................Combo Post Driver & Concrete Breaker ........................................................... 1,550 lbs ............................... $13,799.00
PD1500E .........................Excavator Mount Base* (Mount not included in price)  ..................................... 1,400 lbs ............................... $12,799.00
PD1500A .........................Auger Pre-Drill System (Auger Bit Not Included) .............................................. 1,600 lbs ............................... $16,964.00

MODEL PD1000



Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

Prices Effective as of 1-25

POST DRIVER APOST DRIVER ATTTTAACHMENTCHMENT

AUGER SYSTEM OPTION FOR POST DRIVER
*Auger System option includes an MS drive kit and part #61106 kit must be added
* Does not include auger bit

APPROX SUGGESTED
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PDMS11 ..........................7-14 gpm, 2”Hex Shaft, Max Auger Dia. 18” ..................................................... 153 lbs. .................................... $3,165.00
PDMS14 ..........................10-20 gpm, 2” Hex Shaft, Max Auger Dia. 18” .................................................. 157 lbs. .................................... $3,165.00
PDMS18 ..........................15-30 gpm, 2” Hex Shaft, max Auger Dia. 18” .................................................. 160 lbs. .................................... $3,165.00
#61106 .............................Kit includes mounting hardware, hoses and control valve. ............................... 50 lbs. ......................................... included

 POST DRIVER HIGH REA CH MOUNT 
APPROX SUGGESTED

MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
PDHR001 ........................High Reach Skid Steer Mount - 4’ Height Increase ........................................... 801 lbs. .................................... $1,999.00

SKID STEER WELD-ON MOUNT BLANKSKID STEER WELD-ON MOUNT BLANK  

DUO-TDUO-TAACH®CH®

SKID STEER WELD-ON 
MOUNT BLANK

DUO-TACH®
UTILITY HITCH MOUNT

*Ball and hitch not included

DUO-TACH®
BLANK PLATE

APPROX          SUGGESTED 
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
95021......................................Skid Steer Weld-on Adapter, 3/8” Steel Plate ............................................................... 110 lbs. ......................... $419.00
50124......................................Mini Skid Mount Plate ................................................................................................... 40 lbs. .......................... $212.00
95029......................................Bobcat MT Mount Plate ................................................................................................. 70 lbs ........................... $377.00 
91041......................................Excavator Mount Blank with Cradle & Swivel ............................................................... 128 lbs ......................... $716.00

APPROX          SUGGESTED 
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIST (US $)
DTUH001 ................................Duo-Tach® Utility Hitch Mount ...................................................................................... 210 lbs. ........................ $956.00
95041......................................Mini Duo-Tach® Blank Plate ......................................................................................... 48 lbs. .......................... $395.00
95042......................................Duo-Tach® Blank Plate ................................................................................................. 60 lbs. .......................... $490.00



Prices Effective as of 1-25

Prices and Specifications may be subject too change without n tice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 

POST DRIVER  APOST DRIVER  ACCESSORIES & PCCESSORIES & PARARTSTS

SUGGESTED
PD500 POST PADS 
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $
63500 ....................................................Dome Post Pad, 6” OD ................................................................................................................ $619.00
63504 ....................................................Flat Post Pad, 6” OD  ................................................................................................................... $619.00

SUGGESTED
PD750 POST PADS 

MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63501 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 8” OD ..................................................................................................................$682.00
63505 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 8” OD ......................................................................................................................$682.00
63518 ................................................... T-Post Driver Pad, 4” OD ...............................................................................................................$432.00
63519 ................................................... Pipe & T-Post Combo Pad, 5” OD .................................................................................................$532.00
63520 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 9” OD ..................................................................................................................$693.00
63521 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 9” OD ......................................................................................................................$693.00
63522 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 10” OD ................................................................................................................$743.00
63523 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 10” OD ....................................................................................................................$743.00

SUGGESTED
PD1000 POST PADS 

MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63502 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 9” OD ..................................................................................................................$713.00
63506 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 9” OD ......................................................................................................................$713.00
63527 ................................................... T-Post Driver Pad,4”OD .................................................................................................................$469.00
63528 ................................................... Pipe & T-Post Combo Pad, 5” OD .................................................................................................$557.00
63529 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 10” OD ................................................................................................................$763.00
63530 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 10” OD ....................................................................................................................$763.00
63531 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 11” OD ................................................................................................................$982.00
63532 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 11” OD ....................................................................................................................$982.00
63533 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 12” OD ............................................................................................................. $1,119.00
63534 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 12” OD ................................................................................................................. $1,119.00

SUGGESTED
PD1500 POST PADS  
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63503 ................................................... Dome Post Pad, 10” OD ................................................................................................................$807.00
63507 ................................................... Flat Post Pad, 10” OD ....................................................................................................................$807.00
63535 ................................................... Flat Post Pad 12 OD ...................................................................................................................$1,244.00

SUGGESTED
ROCK SPIKE TOOL  
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63545 ....................................................Rock Spike, 1-3/4” OD, 48” L ....................................................................................................... $280.00

CONCRETE BREAKER TOOLS 
SUGGESTED 

MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63514 ................................................... Chisel, Moil Point, PD500 ..............................................................................................................$157.00
63515 ................................................... Chisel, Moil Point, PD750 ..............................................................................................................$182.00
63516 ................................................... Chisel, Moil Point, PD1000 ............................................................................................................$194.00
63517 ................................................... Chisel, Moil Point, PD1500 ............................................................................................................$219.00

SUGGESTED
POST DRIVER PASTE 
MODEL / ITEM # DESCRIPTION LIST (US $)
63201 ................................................... Post Driver Paste .............................................................................................................................$12.00
63201 ................................................... Post Driver Paste Case (10) ......................................................................................................... $120.00
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